GS60 Pro Multicolor Guide Spotlight
•
•
•
•
For complete technical information about this product, including installation instructions, application
requirements and guidelines, configuration, performance, technical specifications, dimensions, and/or
accessories, go to https://www.bannerengineering.com/qr/GS60 and locate the product manual, p/n 243622, in

SMBAMS30P mounting bracket
ACC-GS60 M48 front mount
Model Key
CAUTION:
 Risk Group 2: Possibly hazardous optical radiation emitted from this product.
Do not stare at the operating lamp. May be harmful to the eyes. Risk Group 2 (RG 2) products generally do not pose a realistic optical hazard if aversion responses limit the exposure duration or where lengthy
exposures are unrealistic.
- IEC 62471
Wiring
An "X" denotes an active input. For example, when Input 1 and Input 3 are active, the spotlight is magenta.
Specifications
Refer to the manual for complete information.
Supply Voltage
12 V DC to 30 V DC
Supply Protection Circuitry
Protected against reverse polarity and transient voltages
Mounting
30 × 1.5 mm thread base mount
Connections
Integral 5-pin M12 male quick-disconnect connector
Supply Current Construction
Black anodized aluminum housing
Polycarbonate window
Nickel-plated quick-disconnect connector
Black anodized aluminum mounting nut
Operating Temperature
–40 °C to +50 °C (–40 °F to +122 °F)
Storage Temperature
–40 °C to +70 °C (–40 °F to +158 °F)
Original Instructions
30-Dec-24
p/n: 243621 Rev. B
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
30-Dec-24page 2
GS60 Pro Multicolor Guide Spotlight
(1) Refer to CIE 1931 chromaticity diagram or color chart, to show equivalent color with indicated color coordinates.
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Supply Wiring (AWG) Required Overcurrent Protection (A) Supply Wiring (AWG) Required Overcurrent Protection (A)
20 5.0 26 1.0
22 3.0 28 0.8
24 1.0 30 0.5
Color Dominant Wavelength (nm) or Color Temperature (CCT)
Color Coordinates(1)
Lumen Output (Typical at 25 °C)
X Y
Blue 450 0.1584 0.022 31.7
Green 520 0.1493 0.6898 188